
Changes in water pricing

Source: ASIAONE

Potable
water

Tariff
Water

conservation tax
(% of water tariff)

Waterborne fee

Sanitary
appliance fee

* For calculation of total price, the Sanitary Appliance Fee
   is converted to its volumetric equivalent

Note: All figures
are before GST

Current From
July 1 2017

Water prices ($/m³)

0-40m³

$1.17

$0.35
(30% of
$1.17)

$0.28

$2.10

$1.40

$0.63
(45% of
$1.40)

$0.28

$2.61

>40m³

$2.80 per fitting*

0-40m³

$1.19

$0.42
(35% of
$1.19)

$0.78

$2.39

$1.46

$0.73
(50% of
$1.46)

$1.02

$3.21

>40m³

Combined into
waterborne fee

Combined into
waterborne fee

0-40m³

$1.21

$0.61
(50% of
$1.21)

$0.92

$2.74

$1.52

$0.99
(65% of
$1.52)

$1.18

$3.69

>40m³

From
July 1 2018

Used
water

Total price


