

Changes in water pricing

		Current		From July 1 2017		From July 1 2018	
Water prices (\$/m ³)							
Potable water		0-40m ³	>40m ³	0-40m ³	>40m ³	0-40m ³	>40m ³
	Tariff	\$1.17	\$1.40	\$1.19	\$1.46	\$1.21	\$1.52
	Water conservation tax (% of water tariff)	\$0.35 (30% of \$1.17)	\$0.63 (45% of \$1.40)	\$0.42 (35% of \$1.19)	\$0.73 (50% of \$1.46)	\$0.61 (50% of \$1.21)	\$0.99 (65% of \$1.52)
	Waterborne fee	\$0.28	\$0.28	\$0.78	\$1.02	\$0.92	\$1.18
Used water	Sanitary appliance fee	\$2.80 per fitting*		Combined into waterborne fee		Combined into waterborne fee	
	Total price	\$2.10	\$2.61	\$2.39	\$3.21	\$2.74	\$3.69

* For calculation of total price, the Sanitary Appliance Fee is converted to its volumetric equivalent

Note: All figures are before GST